
Module Class Day Exam Date Time

MS1 Foundations of Medicine 2028 Monday 7/22/2024 10:00 AM

MS1 MO2M Mid Module Exam 2028 Monday 8/26/2024 9:00 AM

MS1 MO2M Practical Exam 2028 Monday 9/23/2024 1:00 PM

MS1 MO2M End of Module Exam 2028 Wednesday 9/25/2024 9:00 AM

MS1 A&D Mid Module Exam NBME 2028 Monday 11/4/2024 9:00 AM

MS1 Mid Point OSCE 2028 Thursday 11/14/2024

MS1 Mid Point OSCE 2028 Friday 11/15/2024

MS1 A&D Practical Exam 2028 Wednesday 12/11/2024 1:00 PM

MS1 A&D End of Module Exam 2028 Friday 12/13/2024 9:00 AM

MS1 DHN Mid Module Exam 2028 Monday 2/3/2025 9:00 AM

MS1 DHN Mid Practcal Exam 2028 Wednesday 2/5/2025 1:00 PM

MS1 DHN Practical Exam 2028 Monday 2/24/2025 1:00 PM

MS1 DHN End of Module Exam 2028 Wednesday 2/26/2025 9:00 AM

MS1 CVR Mid Point Practical 2028 Thursday 4/10/2025 1:00 PM

MS1 CVR Mid Module Exam 2028 Monday 4/14/2025 8:30 AM

MS1 HSS End of Module Exam 2028 Friday 5/2/2025 9:00 AM

MS1 Research Course End of Module Exam 2028 Thursday 5/22/2025 1:00 PM

MS1 CVR Practical Exam 2028 Tuesday 5/27/2025 1:00 PM

MS1 CVR End of Module Exam 2028 Wednesday 5/28/2025 1:00 PM

MS1 Clinical Skills Final OSCE 2028 Thursday 5/29/2025

MS1 Clinical Skills Final OSCE 2028 Friday 5/30/2025
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